ACH

Trauma & Extremities
Academic Courses for Healthcare

A case-based cadaver course

September 2019 / Amsterdam Skill Center

Course Day 1 — Thursday 26t

08:30

09:00

9:45

10:45

13:30

14:15

15:15

Welcome and introduction
Structured Case discussion in three groups covering Femur and Tibia

Preparation of individual (cadaveric) cases, in small groups
Planning, presentation and discussion

Operation and dissection in Cad lab (with pre-fractured specimen)
Structured Case discussion in three groups covering Femur and Tibia

Preparation of individual (cadaveric) cases, in small groups
Planning, presentation and discussion

Operation and dissection in Cad lab (with pre-fractured specimen)

17: 15 Issues with rehab

Course Day 2 — Friday 27t

8:30

9:15

10:15

12:15

13:15

Structured Case discussion in three groups covering Femur and Tibia

Preparation of individual (cadaveric) cases, in small groups
Planning, presentation and discussion

Operation and dissection in Cad lab ((with pre-fractured specimen)
Complications: case-based group discussions

Summary of learning points



