



A case-based cadaver course

September 2019 / Amsterdam Skill Center

## Course Day 1 – Thursday 26<sup>th</sup>

08:30	Welcome and introduction
09:00	Structured Case discussion in three groups covering Femur and Tibia
9:45	Preparation of individual (cadaveric) cases, in small groups Planning, presentation and discussion
10:45	Operation and dissection in Cad lab (with pre-fractured specimen)
13:30	Structured Case discussion in three groups covering Femur and Tibia
14:15	Preparation of individual (cadaveric) cases, in small groups Planning, presentation and discussion
15:15	Operation and dissection in Cad lab (with pre-fractured specimen)
17. 15	Issues with rehab

## Course Day 2 - Friday 27th

8:30	Structured Case discussion in three groups covering Femur and Tibia
9:15	Preparation of individual (cadaveric) cases, in small groups Planning, presentation and discussion
10:15	Operation and dissection in Cad lab ((with pre-fractured specimen)
12:15	Complications: case-based group discussions
13:15	Summary of learning points